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EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM  
2025-26 CLASS SCHEDULE*  
 

 
*The 2025-26 EDP class schedule, topics, and faculty are subject to change. Please contact Executive Education if you 
have any questions specific to a certain class date. 

                                                                                                                                                                                       

 

ORIENTATION AT UW  |  5:30-7:30PM                                    
Thursday, September 4, 2025     

FALL RESIDENTIAL 
SEMIAHMOO RESORT  

TOPIC FACULTY 

Wed – Sat, September 10-13, 2025  Strategy/Leadership  Kotha/Bettin 

CLASS SESSIONS AT UW  
4:30 – 9:00 PM                               

TOPIC FACULTY 

Monday, September 29 Business Communication Skills & Strategies  Gruver/Smith 
Monday, October 6 Business Communication Skills & Strategies  Gruver/Smith 
Monday, October 13 Financial Accounting  Blankespoor 
Monday, October 20  Financial Accounting  Blankespoor 
Monday, October 27 Managerial Accounting  Baesler 
Monday, November 3 Managerial Accounting  Baesler 
Monday, November 10 Corporate Finance   Young 
Monday, November 17 Corporate Finance  Young 

THANKSGIVING BREAK - NO CLASS ON NOVEMBER 24, 2025 

Monday, December 1 Creativity & Innovation  Cox Pahnke 
Monday, December 8  Creativity & Innovation   Cox Pahnke 
Monday, December 15 Solving Complex Problems  Johnson 

WINTER BREAK - NO CLASS ON DECEMBER 22 OR DECEMBER 29, 2025 

Monday, January 5, 2026 Negotiating Skills  Umphress 
Monday, January 12 
Tuesday, January 20 

Negotiating Skills 
Entrepreneurship 

 Umphress  
DeSantola 

Monday, January 26  Generative AI and the Future of Work  Boussioux 
Monday, February 2 Competing Around AI  Hallen 
Monday, February 9 Marketing  TBA 
Tuesday, February 17 Supply Chain    Shunko 
Monday, February 23 Enabling Business Strategy Through HR  May 
Monday, March 2 Emerging Topics in DEI  Jones 
Monday, March 9 Managing Diverse Teams  Farh 
Monday, March 16 Power and Status Dynamics  Wee 
Monday, March 23 Leading Organizational Change  Wilson-Prangley 
Monday, March 30 Leading Organizational Change  Wilson-Prangley 
Monday, April 6 
Monday, April 20 

Leading Organizational Change 
Leading Organizational Change 

 Wilson-Prangley 
Wilson-Prangley 

SPRING RESIDENTIAL 
CEDARBROOK RESORT 

TOPIC  FACULTY 

Arrive Thurs, May 7, 2026  
Fri – Sat, May 8-9, 2026  

Leadership  Bettin 

GRADUATION AT UW  |  5:30 - 7:30 PM 
Thursday, May 21, 2026     

 
 




